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Women / XB / 7 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lucchesi104
TCGA

9.000 8.700 9.2008.600 35.500
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Penny McCadney233
Oly Mid Rivers

8.450 9.450 8.4008.950 35.250
4 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

Reese Vogelsang295
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.550 8.4008.450 34.900
3 1 5T 4T 3 

3 

Lilly Naber272
Concordia

8.150 9.000 8.5009.050 34.700
8 4T 1 3T 4 

4 

Mia Barney229
Oly Mid Rivers

8.600 9.200 8.2008.450 34.450
2 3 5T 6T 5 

5 

Addison Roberts294
Oly Ellisville

8.300 8.800 8.3008.750 34.150
6 5 3 5T 6 

6 

Alena (Lena)  Smith108
TCGA

8.400 8.600 8.5008.400 33.900
5T 7 6 3T 7 

7 

Lyla Lawless267
Concordia

7.900 8.300 8.6008.950 33.750
11 9T 2T 2 8 

8 

Emalee Plocinski332
Flipside

7.400 9.000 8.2008.950 33.550
13 4T 2T 6T 9 

9 

Abigail Wallach296
Oly Ellisville

8.200 8.300 8.3008.150 32.950
7 9T 8 5T 10 

10 

Allison Fitzerald268
Concordia

8.100 8.400 8.1008.300 32.900
9 8 7 7 11 

11 

Parker Nail274
Concordia

8.400 8.100 8.2008.000 32.700
5T 11 10 6T 12 

12 

Astrid Burkhart361
Concordia

8.000 8.250 7.7008.050 32.000
10 10 9 8 13 

13 

Emilie Wilson275
Concordia

7.600 6.500 7.0007.400 28.500
12 12 11 9 14 

14 
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